Journal of
Uncertain

Systems

ISSN: 1752-8909
Vol.1 (2007) No.4

November

England, UK
www.JUS.org.uk
editor@JUS.org.uk

Graphic Designer:
Miss Li

241

Journal of Uncertain Systems

Edited by International Committee of Uncertain Systems, WAU
Published by World Academic Union (World Academic Press)

Academic House, 113 Mill Lane, Wavertree Technology Park, Liverpool, L13 4AH, UK
www. World Academic Union .com; www. World Academic Press .com

CONTENTS

241. Contents
242. Editorial Board

Special Section in Memory of I. Ya. Verebeichik
243. In Memoriam
244. Preface

246. On One Inverse Problem in Financial Mathematics
K. Hamza and F. Klebaner

256. Towards A More Physically Adequate Definition of Randomness:
A Topological Approach
V. Kreinovich

267. Russian Conjunctions: Two Types of Uncertainty
A. Israeli

277. Modeling and Optimization of Film Deposition by Magnetron
Sputtering
A. Axelevitch and G. Golan

REGULAR PAPERS

291. Guaranteed Cost Fuzzy Output Feedback Control Via LMI
Method for Re-entry Attitude Dynamics
Y. H. Wang, Q. X. Wu, C. S. Jiang and G. Y. Huang

303. Bivariate Credibility-Copulas
R. Guo, D. Guo, C. Thiartand X. Li

315. The Admissibility of the Linear Model under Quadratic Loss
Function
W. L. Huang and Y. Gao

Bibliographic

ISSN: 1752-8909 (print), 1752-8917 (online), Quarterly
Edited by International Committee of Uncertain Systems, WAU
Published by World Academic Union (World Academic Press)
Publisher Contact: Academic House, 113 Mill Lane

Wavertree Technology Park

Liverpool L13 4AH, England, UK

Email: publishing@wau.org.uk

publishermail@gmail.com
U R L: www.World Academic Union.com

Copyright © World Academic Union (World Academic Press)


http://www.worldacademicunion.com/

242

JOURNAL OF UNCERTAIN SYSTEMS

Shu-Cherng Fang
North Carolina State University, USA
Email: fang@eos.ncsu.edu

Giulianella Coletti
Universita di Perugia, ltaly
Email: coletti@dipmat.unipg.it

Shyi-Ming Chen

National Taiwan University of Science
and Technology

Email: smchen@mail.ntust.edu.tw

Liya Ding

Macao University of Science and
Technology, Macao

Email: lyding@must.edu.mo

Augustine O. Esogbue
Georgia Institution Technology, USA
Email: aesogbue@isye.gatech.edu

Jinwu Gao
Renmin University of China
Email: jgao@ruc.edu.cn

Mitsuo Gen
Waseda University, Japan
Email: gen@waseda.jp

Janusz Kacprzyk
Polish Academy of Sciences, Poland
Email: kacprzyk@ibspan.waw.pl

Vladik Kreinovich
University of Texas at El Paso, USA
Email: vladik@utep.edu

Claude Langrand

University of Sciences and Technology
of Lille, France

Email: claude.langrand@univ-lillel.fr

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

Yan-Kui Liu

College of Mathematics & Computer Science
Hebei University, Baoding 071002, China

Email: yliu@hbu.edu.cn

ADVISORY EDITORS

Baoding Liu
Tsinghua University, China
Email: liu@tsinghua.edu.cn

ASSOCIATE EDITORS

Kwang Hyung Lee
KAIST, Korea
Email: khlee@kaist.ac.kr

E. Stanley Lee
Kansas State University, USA
Email: eslee@ksu.edu

Zhi-Qiang Liu
City University of Hong Kong
Email: zg.liu@cityu.edu.hk

M.K. Luhandjula
University of South Africa
Email: luhanmk@unisa.ac.za

Vincenzo Loia

University of Salerno via S. Allende,
Italy

Email: loia@unisa.it

Bernadette Bouchon-Meunier
University of Paris 6, France

Email: bernadette.bouchon-meunier
@lip6.fr

Enrique Miranda
Rey Juan Carlos University, Spain
Email: enrique.miranda@urjc.es

Masao Mukaidono
Meiji University, Japan
Email: masao@cs.meiji.ac.jp

Sadaaki Miyamoto
University of Tsukuba, Japan
Email: miyamoto@esys.tsukuba.ac.jp

Hung T. Nguyen
New Mexico State University, USA
Email: hunguyen@nmsu.edu

Vilem Novak
University of Ostrava, Czech Republic
Email: vilem.novak@osu.cz

Witold Pedrycz
University of Alberta, Canada
Email: pedrycz@ece.ualberta.ca

Jin Peng
Huanggang Normal University, China
Email: pengjin01@tsinghua.org.cn

Irina Perfilieva
University of Ostrava, Czech Republic
Email: irina.perfilieva@osu.cz

Dan Ralescu
University of Cincinnati, USA
Email: ralescd@uc.edu

Romano Scozzafava
University La Sapienza, Italy
Email: romscozz@dmmm.uniromal.it

Ruiging Zhao
Tianjin University, China
Email: zhao@tju.edu.cn

Yuanguo Zhu

Nanjing University of Science and
Technology, China

Email: ygzhu@mail.njust.edu.cn



	JUSvol01no04contents.pdf
	Special Section in Memory of I. Ya. Verebeichik 
	REGULAR PAPERS 




